MAYNOOTH UNIVERSITY

The State will pay part of the Tuition Fees in 2018/19 with students paying the balance of 3,000 euros.

The Student Levy/Contribution is payable by the Student - Grantholders pay(B) & Non Grantholders pay (B) + (C).
The first installment is €1,650 due at registration with the balance of €1,500 due before the 31st January 2018.

The Total Fee (D) is payable by others (e.g. repeats) in two installments (e.g. 1st installment must include the

the Student Levy (B) & half the tuition fee and Student Contribution (C)).

CAOQO Code

MH001

MH002
MH101
MH102
MH103
MH106
MH107
MH108
MH109
MH109
MH116

MH901
MH201
MH202
MH204

MH206
MH208
MH209

MH210

MH212
MH212
MH304

MH305

MH306
MH401

MH401
MH403
MH404
MH404
MH404
MH405
MH407
MH411
MH501
MH502
MH502
MH502
MH502

MH601

MH601

MH602

EU UNDERGRADUATE FEES
Course Name

B.ED Primary Teaching

B.ED Bachelor of Education(Gaeltacht)
Bachelor of Arts (OPC)

BA - Music Technology

Bachelor of Music

BA - Psychology

Bachelor of Social Science

BA - European Studies

BA - Media Studies (MED)

BA - Media Technology (MTH)

BSocSc - Community & Youth Work
First Arts Kilkenny Campus - Bachelor of
Arts

Bachelor of Science

BSc - Biotechnology

BSc - Physics with Astrophysics

BSc - Theoretical Physics & Maths (SCIMS)

BSc - Biological & Biomedical Sciences
BSc - Psychology

BSc - Pharmaceutical & Biomedical
Chemistry

BSc - Mathematics with Education (MED)
BSc with Education (SED)

Bachelor of Engineering

BSc Product Design (Marketing &
Innovation)

BSc in Robotics and Intelligent Devices
BA - Finance

BA - International Finance and
Economics

BA - Accounting & Finance

BBS - Business & Management (BMA)
BBS Marketing (MKT)

BBS International Business

BBS - Equine Business (EQB)

BBS Business and Accounting

BBS Entrepreneurship (ENT)
BACHELOR OF LAWS (LLB)

BCL - Law and Business(LWB)

BCL - Law and Accounting(LWA)

BCL - Law and Arts(LWD)

BCL- Law and Criminology(LWC)

Bsc - Computer Science & Software
Eng(ARTS)(CSA)

Bsc - Multimedia,Mobile & Web
Development (ARTS)(MWA)

Bsc - Computer Science & Software Eng
(css)

(A) (B) (C) (D)
18/19 18/19 18/19 18/19
Tuition Student Student Total
Fee Balance Levy  Contribution Fee
PER ANNUM  PER ANNUM PER ANNUM PER ANNUM
€ € € €

2,629 150 3,000 5,779
2,629 150 3,000 5,779
2,629 150 3,000 5,779
4,317 150 3,000 7,467
3,415 150 3,000 6,565
3,415 150 3,000 6,565
3,415 150 3,000 6,565
2,629 150 3,000 5,779
4,317 150 3,000 7,467
4,317 150 3,000 7,467
3,415 150 3,000 6,565
2,629 150 3,000 5,741
4,317 150 3,000 7,467
4,317 150 3,000 7,467
4,317 150 3,000 7,467
4,317 150 3,000 7,467
4,317 150 3,000 7,467
4,317 150 3,000 7,467
4,317 150 3,000 7,467
4,317 150 3,000 7,467
4,317 150 3,000 7,467
4,317 150 3,000 7,467
4,317 150 3,000 7,467
4,317 150 3,000 7,467
2,629 150 3,000 5,779
2,629 150 3,000 5,779
2,629 150 3,000 5,779
2,629 150 3,000 5,779
2,629 150 3,000 5,779
2,629 150 3,000 5,779
3,415 150 3,000 6,565
2,629 150 3,000 5,779
2,629 150 3,000 5,779
2,629 150 3,000 5,779
2,629 150 3,000 5,779
2,629 150 3,000 5,779
2,629 150 3,000 5,779
2,629 150 3,000 5,779
4,317 150 3,000 7,467
4,317 150 3,000 7,467
4,317 150 3,000 7,467

Maynooth
University

National Universtty
of Ireland Maynooth



Bsc - Multimedia,Mobile & Web
MH602 Development (MWS) 4,317 150 3,000 7,467
MH603 Bsc Computational Thinking 4,317 150 3,000 7,467

BA Local & Community Studies

MH803 5 CREDIT MODULE 382

MH803 7.5 CREDIT MODULE 573

MH803 10 CREDIT MODULE 764
Part-Time Course (Not Eligible for State Subsidy)

MH801 BA Early Childhood(Year 1 & 2) 2,500
BA Early Childhood(Year 3) 2,400

MH802 Community & Youth Work(Part-time) 3,500 138 3,638

NB: The fee applicable to music / psychology students in the BA programme, will be the same as that in
- BA music /psychology to include music/psychology tuition.

B.B.S. Business and Management (BUS) is a three year course. If students wish to opt for a Years
Work Placement, they switch to the the B.B.A. Business and Management programme (BUSAD) in year 3.
Student Contribution and levy is still payable for this year.

All fees quoted above are annual fees.

Please note that the schedule above may be revised any time prior to the commencement of the
Academic year in September 2018.

22nd March 2018



