MAYNOOTH UNIVERSITY

The State will pay part of the Tuition Fees in 2018/19 with students paying the balance of 3,000 euros.

The Student Levy/Contribution is payable by the Student - Grantholders pay(B) & Non Grantholders pay (B) + (C).

The first installment is €1,650 due at registration with the balance of €1,500 due before the 31st January 2018.

The Total Fee (D) is payable by others (e.g. repeats) in two installments (e.g. 1st installment must include the the Student Levy (B) & half the tuition fee and Student Contribution (C)).



	EU UNDERGRADUATE FEES Course Name	(A) 18/19 Tuition Fee Balance PER ANNUM	(B) 18/19 Student Levy PER ANNUM	('C) 18/19 Student Contribution PER ANNUM	(D) 18/19 Total Fee PER ANNUM
CAO Code	е	€	€	€	€
MH001	B.ED Primary Teaching	2,629	150	3,000	5,779
MH002	B.ED Bachelor of Education(Gaeltacht)	2,629	150	3,000	5,779
MH101	Bachelor of Arts (OPC)	2,629	150	3,000	5,779
MH102	BA - Music Technology	4,317	150	3,000	7,467
MH103	Bachelor of Music	3,415	150	3,000	6,565
MH106	BA - Psychology	3,415	150	3,000	6,565
MH107	Bachelor of Social Science	3,415	150	3,000	6,565
MH108	BA - European Studies	2,629	150	3,000	5,779
MH109	BA - Media Studies (MED)	4,317	150	3,000	7,467
MH109	BA - Media Technology (MTH)	4,317	150	•	7,467
MH116	BSocSc - Community & Youth Work	3,415	150	3,000	6,565
	First Arts Kilkenny Campus - Bachelor of	2,		5,555	2,222
MH901	Arts	2,629	150	3,000	5,741
MH201	Bachelor of Science	4,317	150	•	7,467
MH202	BSc - Biotechnology	4,317	150	3,000	7,467
MH204	BSc - Physics with Astrophysics	4,317	150	3,000	7,467
WII 1204	Dac - Frigates with Astrophysics	4,317	130	3,000	7,407
MH206	BSc - Theoretical Physics & Maths (SCIMS)	4,317	150	3,000	7,467
MH208	BSc - Biological & Biomedical Sciences	4,317	150	3,000	7,467
MH209	BSc - Psychology	4,317	150	3,000	7,467
	BSc - Pharmaceutical & Biomedical				
MH210	Chemistry	4,317	150	3,000	7,467
MH212	BSc - Mathematics with Education (MED)	4,317	150	3,000	7,467
MH212	BSc with Education (SED)	4,317	150	3,000	7,467
MH304	Bachelor of Engineering BSc Product Design (Marketing &	4,317	150	3,000	7,467
MH305	Innovation)	4,317	150	3,000	7,467
MH306	BSc in Robotics and Intelligent Devices	4,317	150	3,000	7,467
MH401	BA - Finance	2,629	150	3,000	5,779
MH401	BA - International Finance and Economics	2,629	150	3,000	5,779
MH403	BA - Accounting & Finance	2,629	150	3,000	5,779
MH404	BBS - Business & Management (BMA)	2,629	150	3,000	5,779
MH404	BBS Marketing (MKT)	2,629	150	3,000	5,779
MH404	BBS International Business	2,629	150	3,000	5,779
MH405	BBS - Equine Business (EQB)	3,415	150		6,565
MH407	BBS Business and Accounting	2,629	150	3,000	5,779
MH411	BBS Entrepreneurship (ENT)	2,629	150	3,000	5,779
MH501	BACHELOR OF LAWS (LLB)	2,629			5,779
MH502	BCL - Law and Business(LWB)	2,629		·	5,779
MH502	BCL - Law and Accounting(LWA)	2,629			5,779
MH502	BCL - Law and Arts(LWD)	2,629		•	5,779
MH502	BCL- Law and Criminology(LWC)	2,629	150	•	5,779
	Bsc - Computer Science & Software	2,020	.50	0,000	٥,. ١٥
MH601	Eng(ARTS)(CSA)	4,317	150	3,000	7,467
	Bsc - Multimedia, Mobile & Web				
MH601	Development (ARTS)(MWA) Bsc - Computer Science & Software Eng	4,317	150	3,000	7,467
MH602	(CSS)	4,317	150	3,000	7,467

MH602 MH603	Bsc - Multimedia,Mobile & Web Development (MWS) Bsc Computational Thinking	4,317 4,317	150 150	3,000 3,000	7,467 7,467
MH803 MH803 MH803	BA Local & Community Studies 5 CREDIT MODULE 7.5 CREDIT MODULE 10 CREDIT MODULE				382 573 764
MH801 MH802	Part-Time Course (Not Eligible for State Subsidy) BA Early Childhood(Year 1 & 2) BA Early Childhood(Year 3) Community & Youth Work(Part-time)	3,500	138		2,500 2,400 3,638

NB: The fee applicable to music / psychology students in the BA programme, will be the same as that in - BA music /psychology to include music/psychology tuition.

B.B.S. Business and Management (BUS) is a three year course. If students wish to opt for a Years Work Placement, they switch to the B.B.A. Business and Management programme (BUSAD) in year 3. Student Contribution and levy is still payable for this year.

All fees quoted above are annual fees.

Please note that the schedule above may be revised any time prior to the commencement of the Academic year in September 2018.

22nd March 2018